
5/28/15, 6:42 PMAcademic Bowl Reminders - Pardee, Katie

Page 1 of 2https://outlook.office365.com/owa/projection.aspx

Academic Bowl Reminders

Good$A&ernoon!
The$FCS$High$School$Academic$Bowl$is$tomorrow!!!$!$The$ques=ons$are$ready$for$review$and$phone=c$spellings$are
included$with$each$ques=on$(that’s$good$news).$Please$arrive$at$PLC$South$by$8:00$AM$to$allow$for$a$brief$mee=ng,
review$ques=ons,$and$prepare$for$the$students’$arrival.
We$will$have$a$30$minute$lunch$break$which,$unfortunately,$is$not$enough$=me$to$order$out$lunch,$have$it$delivered,
eat$it,$and$begin$the$a&ernoon$rounds$promptly$at$12:50$PM.$Therefore,$please$remember$to$bring$your$lunch.
Thank$you$for$volunteering$to$help$at$the$2015$HS$Academic$Bowl!!$Sherry$and$I$look$forward$to$seeing$you$in$the
morning!$!
$
Stacy&Wilson
Advanced$Learning/Health$&$PE$ï$Fulton$County$Schools
786$Cleveland$Ave$SW$ï$Atlanta,$GA$30315
404[763[6811$ph$ï$404[763[4576$fax
wilsonsg@fultonschools.org$|www.fultonschools.org
$

$

$
$
$
From: Wilson, Stacy G 
Sent: Thursday, February 05, 2015 9:57 AM
To: Burton, Libra; Patterson, Jamie; Drummond, Meredith Anderson; Hardy, April H; Wilcox, Hoke L; Brigman, Aquaria;
Kane, Lindsey; Savage, Ashley M.; Zittrauer, Katelyn Mikle; Hartfield, Melissa; Hall, Barbara C; Pardee, Katie; Irvin, Andrew G
Cc: Wiedman, Sherry M
Subject: Academic Bowl
$
Good$Morning!

Wilson, Stacy G

Tue 2/10/2015 2:53 PM

2015

To:Burton, Libra <BurtonL2@fultonschools.org>; Drummond, Meredith Anderson <DrummondM2@fultonschools.org>; Wilcox, Hoke
L <WilcoxH@fultonschools.org>; Brigman, Aquaria <BrigmanA@fultonschools.org>; Savage, Ashley M.
<SavageAM@fultonschools.org>; Zittrauer, Katelyn Mikle <ZittrauerK@fultonschools.org>; Hartfield, Melissa
<Hartfield@fultonschools.org>; Hall, Barbara C <HallB@fultonschools.org>; Pardee, Katie <Pardee@fultonschools.org>; Irvin,
Andrew G <Irvin@fultonschools.org>;

Cc:Wiedman, Sherry M <WiedmanS@fultonschools.org>;
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Thank$you$for$volunteering$for$the$Fulton$County$High$School$Academic$Bowl!!$This$is$a$fun$event$where$some$of$our
brightest$students$compete$against$one$another$using$their$academic$knowledge.$It’s$impressive$to$say$the$least!
$
Here&are&the&details:
Date:$Wednesday,$Feb.$11th
Time:$8:00$AM$–$2:30$PM
Loca7on:$Professional$Learning$Center$South&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&

3121$Norman$Berry$Drive
East$Point,$GA$$30344$$$
404[669[8090$$

$
As$a$volunteer$you$will$be$either$a$reader$or$a$=mer.$If$you$have$a$preference,$please$let$me$know$and$I$will$do$my$best
to$accommodate$your$request.$In$addi=on,$please$remember$to$bring$your$lunch.
$
Thanks$again$for$volunteering!$Sherry$and$I$look$forward$to$seeing$you$at$the$2015$HS$Academic$Bowl!
$
Stacy&Wilson
Advanced$Learning/Health$&$PE$ï$Fulton$County$Schools
786$Cleveland$Ave$SW$ï$Atlanta,$GA$30315
404[763[6811$ph$ï$404[763[4576$fax
wilsonsg@fultonschools.org$|www.fultonschools.org
$

$

$
$
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